COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

ISIN: DKO0060448595

Overview

2024/09/02 17:20:00
Price

938.40 DKK
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange Nas
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: -

1.98% (18.20)

DK0060448595
CcoLOB

daq Copenhagen
DKK

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

26,025 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

934.80 DKK (176)
936.00 DKK (172)
920.20 DKK
939.00 DKK
920.20 DKK
920.20 DKK
936.089 DKK
208,312
194,982,236.50
2,614
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2023/10/27 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/09/29 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/09/29 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/09/08 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594309,257594058,257595041,171496834,171496836,202355871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DK0060448595&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060448595&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc6660670e01e8eb8859347f31f65a90933ca9b09fc51a0bb7bf367a1a146c7d&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=828e16096d6e27c44&time=1725426136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eebb765562ca6e57e036840806a7371223b088a251ab858d40e1d6cc80a27ff&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=001f5faabe912aca3&time=1725426136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e67a17e1f5b2e14fd8f4eee91954f4406120e591130572561825e41244157d3b&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43fbc8e9841675499&time=1725426136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1289637418847b4a4588dca76e3c2cd3c0a59dafd55fdd1f149379199da7071d&idfile=59142&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59142%2F2023-09-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=84f50b07974347b3a&time=1725426136&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59f5345023c21a774f12688f58184d42b0970fe6a4839077500133bfc2cf4f57&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=502336eb2ee4571b6&time=1725426136&tool=RSC

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

Details

2024/09/02 17:20:00

Price

938.40 DKK

Difference €  198%(18.20)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060448595
Symbol COLO B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type

Market cap 26,025 EUR
(m)

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 934.80 DKK (176)
Ask (Ask size) 936.00 DKK (172)
Open 920.20 DKK
High 939.00 DKK
Low 920.20 DKK
Close (prev. day) 920.20 DKK
VWAP 936.089 DKK
Volume (pcs) 208,312
Trading volume 194,982,236.50
Number of trades 2,614
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.89% +19.27% -15.27%
Perf (abs.) +3.55 +20.40 -22.75

Beta 0.12 0.31 0.57
Volatility 23.28 27.11 27.81

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:27
09/02

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
09/02

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/02

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:31
09/02

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

921.36 DKK (296,131
904.64 DKK (179,007
871.22 DKK (211,751
832.13 DKK (213,694
977.60 DKK (2024/03/12
757.80 DKK (2024/01/05
977.60 DKK (2024/03/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
689.20 DKK (2023/11/10)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

125.00 EUR 0.01 4

125.75 EUR 0.00 5

126.25 EUR 0.12 20

126.25 EUR 0.01 7

111.00 CHF 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DK0060448595
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19621105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78408619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10985338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588636

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
08/20

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:20

08:04

16:55

17:25

09:09

20:01

19:31

21:52

938.40 DKK 194.98

122.95 EUR

930.50 DKK

125.55 EUR

125.00 EUR

128.60 USD

125.20 EUR

125.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.15

0.00

0.00

2,614

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74691221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74691221
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42080247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77732564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487471
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306208
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9460142

COLOPLAST A/S SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Coloplast

‘lllh
e

Contact Details
COLOPLAST A/S

Holtedam 1-3 - 3050 Humlebaek
Telefon: +45-49-11-11-11
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kristian Villumsen Chairman of Managing

Board

Allan Rasmussen  Member of Executive
Committee

Anders Lonning-  Member of Executive

Skovgaard Committee

Dorthe Ronnau Member of Executive
Committee

Nicolai Buhl Member of Executive

Andersen Committee

Paul Marcun Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lars Sagren
Rasmussen

Annette Brils

Carsten Hellmann

Jette Nygaard-
Andersen

Marianne Wiinholt

Niels Peter Louis-
Hansen

Nikolaj Kyhe
Gundersen
Roland Vendelbo
Pedersen

Thomas Barfod

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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